Samsung Galaxy S24 Ultra (12GB + 256GB) (Titanium Violet)
Model No: SMG-SM-S24U-V
Price:
Rs. 591,889
Warranty:
2 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
2 Year Manufacturer Warranty, 6 Months Manufacturer Warranty for Accessories
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
Type: Smartphones
Network:2G Network: GSM850,GSM900,DCS1800,PCS1900
Network:3G Network: B1(2100),B2(1900),B4(AWS),B5(850),B8(900)
Network:4G Network: FDD LTE -
B1(2100),B2(1900),B3(1800),B4(AWS),B5(850),B7(2600),B8(900),B12(700),B13(700),B17(700),B18(800),B19(800),B20(800),B25(1900),B26(850),B28(700),B66(AWS-
3), TDD LTE - B38(2600),B39(1900),B40(2300),B41(2500)
Network:5G Network: Yes
Network:Data Speed: HSPA, LTE-A (up to 7CA), 5G
Body:Dimensions: 162.3 x 79 x 8.6 mm (6.39 x 3.11 x 0.34 in)
Body:Weight: 233 g
Body:Build: Glass front (Gorilla Glass Armor), glass back (Gorilla Glass), titanium frame
Body:Protection: IP68 dust/water resistant (up to 1.5m for 30 min)
Body:SIM: Nano-SIM (4FF),Embedded-SIM
Display:Display Type: Dynamic LTPO AMOLED 2X, 120Hz, HDR10+, 2600 nits (peak)
Display:Display Size: 6.8 inches, 113.5 cm2 (~88.5% screen-to-body ratio)
Display:Display Resolution: 1442 x 3120 pixels, 19.5:9 ratio (~505 ppi density)
Display:Display Protection: Corning Gorilla Glass Armor
Platform:OS: Android 14, One UI 6.1
Platform:Chipset: Qualcomm SM8650-AC Snapdragon 8 Gen 3 (4 nm)
Platform:CPU: 8-core (1x3.39GHz Cortex-X4 & 3x3.1GHz Cortex-A720 & 2x2.9GHz
Cortex-A720 & 2x2.2GHz Cortex-A520)
Platform:GPU: Adreno 750 (1 GHz)
Memory:Memory Card Slot: No
Memory:Memory Internal: 256GB, 12GB RAM
Main Camera:Main Camera - Types: Quad (1/4): 200 MP, f/1.7, 24mm (wide), 1/1.3",
0.6µm, multi-directional PDAF, Laser AF, OIS | Quad (2/4): 50 MP, f/3.4, 111mm
(periscope telephoto), PDAF, OIS, 5x optical zoom | Quad (3/4): 10 MP, f/2.4, 67mm
(telephoto), 1/3.52", 1.12µm, Dual Pixel PDAF, OIS, 3x optical zoom | Quad (4/4): 12 MP,
f/2.2, 13mm, 120? (ultrawide), 1/2.55", 1.4µm, Dual Pixel PDAF, Super Steady video
Main Camera:Main Camera - Features: LED flash, auto-HDR, panorama
Main Camera:Main Camera - Video: 8K@24/30fps, 4K@30/60/120fps,
1080p@30/60/240fps, 1080p@960fps, HDR10+, stereo sound rec., gyro-EIS
Selfie Camera:Selfie Camera - Types: 12 MP, f/2.2, 26mm (wide), Dual Pixel PDAF
Selfie Camera:Selfie Camera - Features: Dual video call, Auto-HDR, HDR10+
Selfie Camera:Selfie Camera - Video: 4K@30/60fps, 1080p@30fps
Sound:Sound - Loudspeaker: Yes, with stereo speakers
Sound:Sound - 3.5mm Jack: No
Sound:Sound - Other Info: 32-bit/384kHz audio, Tuned by AKG
Comms:WLAN: Wi-Fi 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/6e/7, tri-band, Wi-Fi Direct
Comms:Bluetooth: 5.3, A2DP, LE
Comms:GPS: GPS, GLONASS, BDS, GALILEO, QZSS
Comms:NFC: Yes
Comms:Radio: No
Comms:USB: USB Type-C 3.2, OTG
Sensors: Fingerprint (under display, ultrasonic), accelerometer, gyro, proximity, compass,
barometer
Battery:Battery Info: Li-Ion 5000 mAh, non-removable
Battery:Battery Charging: 45W wired, PD3.0, 15W wireless (Qi/PMA), 4.5W reverse
wireless
Colors: Titanium Violet
Other Information: Stylus (Bluetooth integration, accelerometer, gyro)
Date: 2025-07-17 01:00